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CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk

CreekWalk
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Lake

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak C Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little ToSiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little ToSiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek
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Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

Little Togiak A Creek

StationName DateSampled

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

1947

1 948

1 949

1 951

1952

1 953

't954

1 956

1 957

1 958
1 050

1 966

1 967

1 968

1977

1 978

1 979

1982

1 983

1 984

1 986

1 987

1 997

1 998

1 999

2000

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

Sockeye Live Counts Otoliths collected

3s6
209
104

95

392
300

2ro
119

351

358

274

260
15

138

22

30

5

t2
200
t2

675
7

25

23

0

91

45

45

29

5

50

30

44
215

18

24L
283
26

457

322
183

262
201
468

370
65

286
108
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